
1 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 24 134.46 62.58 71.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.20 5.80-2 -2 -3 -4

2 3A+REP 5.60 -1.60 4.00-2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lz 5.90 1.33 7.232 2 3 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.881 2 2 3

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.65 3.252 2 3 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2

8 3T+3T 9.24 X 1.05 10.292 2 3 3

9 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.75 9.662 2 2 1

10 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.93 6.33-2 -2 -1 -2

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 2

61.31 62.58

Skating Skills 2.00 7.257.25 7.00 7.50 7.25

Transitions 2.00 7.007.00 6.75 7.25 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.136.75 7.00 7.75 7.00

Composition 2.00 7.317.50 7.00 7.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.257.25 7.00 7.50 7.25

71.88

2 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都両洋高校 19 110.52 47.76 62.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.20 10.203 2 3 3

2 3Lo 4.90 1.23 6.132 2 3 3

3 1A 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 0 0 -1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.07 2.871 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.062 1 2 2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.11 2.210 0 2 0

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.13 5.70-1 -1 1 0

8 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -2.21 5.71-4 -4 -4 -3

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

10 3Lz 6.49 X -1.18 5.31-1 -2 -3 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.230 1 1 1

47.04 47.76

Skating Skills 2.00 6.637.25 6.00 6.75 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.066.50 5.50 6.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.196.25 6.00 6.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.256.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.256.75 5.75 6.25 6.25

62.76
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3 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 11 106.59 52.59 55.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.16 8.663 2 3 3

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 -0.93 8.57-2 -3 -1 -1

3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.38 2.262 2 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 0 2 1

6 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.66 6.60-1 -2 -1 -1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 2 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.11 4.840 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.992 1 2 1

53.50 52.59

Skating Skills 2.00 5.565.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.315.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.445.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.635.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.566.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

55.00

転倒:  -1.00

4 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 20 104.55 44.81 59.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T<< << 4.20 -1.68 2.52-2 -5 -4 -5

2 2F!+3T ! 6.00 -0.11 5.890 -1 0 0

3 2A+3T+2T 8.80 0.32 9.121 1 1 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.58 3.882 2 2 1

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.05 2.05-1 -1 1 0

7 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.67 2.64-4 -5 -4 -4

8 3S 4.73 X -0.65 4.08-2 -1 -2 -1

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.22 6.380 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 1 1 -1

11 FCSpB 1.60 -0.48 1.12-3 -2 -4 -3

47.70 44.81

Skating Skills 2.00 6.065.75 6.00 6.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.695.25 5.75 6.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 6.065.50 6.25 6.75 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.005.50 6.25 6.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.065.75 6.25 6.50 5.75

59.74
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5 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 10 101.44 55.42 47.02 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.74 10.841 0 3 1

2 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.66 4.64-2 -1 -1 -1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.14 2.940 1 0 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.12 5.020 0 0 1

6 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.59 6.74-2 -3 -1 -1

7 3S<+2T+2Lo < 7.08 X -0.43 6.65-2 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.680 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 1

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.080 1 2 1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 1 2

56.90 55.42

Skating Skills 2.00 5.134.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.313.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.754.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.634.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.694.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

47.02

転倒:  -1.00

6 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 21 100.41 48.29 53.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 -0.50 2.80-1 -1 -2 -2

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.61 6.811 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.08-1 0 1 1

5 3Lz 5.90 1.03 6.931 1 3 2

6 3A 8.80 X -2.20 6.60-2 -3 -3 -3

7 3Lo 5.39 X -1.23 4.16-2 -3 -2 -3

8 CCSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 1 0

10 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X -0.32 6.39-2 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.590 0 1 0

51.60 48.29

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.064.50 5.00 5.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.194.75 5.50 5.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.255.00 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.315.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

53.12

演技時間:  -1.00
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7 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 23 99.27 35.77 65.50 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S< < 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 2 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 3

4 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.89 5.01-1 -1 -2 -2

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 2 0 1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

7 1A 1.21 X -0.06 1.15-1 0 0 -1

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.25 5.640 1 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.061 2 2 2

11 3F!+REP ! 4.08 X -2.65 1.43-5 -5 -5 -5

41.24 35.77

Skating Skills 2.00 7.007.50 6.50 7.00 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.316.50 5.75 6.50 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.446.50 6.00 6.50 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.567.25 6.25 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.446.50 6.25 6.25 6.75

65.50

転倒:  -2.00

8 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 15 96.71 43.45 53.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.89 6.791 1 3 1

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.74 8.242 1 2 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.13 5.17-1 -1 0 1

4 CSSp2V 1.73 -0.26 1.47-1 0 -4 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.460 0 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 2 2

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.58 5.641 2 2 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.75 5.482 1 2 2

9 3S+1Eu<<+2S << 6.16 X -1.51 4.65-3 -4 -4 -3

10 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.561 0 1 -1

41.98 43.45

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.385.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.315.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.445.75 5.50 5.00 5.50

53.26
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9 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 18 94.13 42.37 52.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 0.80 10.302 1 2 1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 -1

3 2A 3.30 -0.17 3.130 0 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.590 1 0 0

5 3F 5.30 -0.80 4.50-3 1 -2 -2

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.05 1.950 1 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.32 9.231 1 1 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0

9 3S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

10 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1

41.73 42.37

Skating Skills 2.00 5.445.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.064.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.195.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.315.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.385.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

52.76

転倒:  -1.00

10 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 16 88.82 40.20 49.62 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.80 3.10-4 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.80 4.50-2 -3 0 -1

3 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.53 7.03-2 -2 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.68 3.682 1 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 1 0

6 2A 3.30 0.41 3.711 1 2 1

7 3S 4.73 X -0.32 4.41-1 0 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.560 0 0 1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.25 5.36-2 -1 0 0

10 3S+REP 3.31 X -2.15 1.16-5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.14 2.021 1 1 0

45.69 40.20

Skating Skills 2.00 5.315.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.814.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.004.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 4.814.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.884.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

49.62

転倒:  -1.00
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11 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 22 86.85 31.83 58.02 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 1 0

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.230 1 1 1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -5 -4 -5

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 -1 0

7 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X -1.18 7.73-3 -2 -3 -3

9 3Lz!+REP ! 4.54 X -1.03 3.51-1 -2 -3 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.19 2.310 0 -2 -1

43.06 31.83

Skating Skills 2.00 6.196.00 6.00 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.635.00 5.25 6.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.565.25 5.25 6.00 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.755.50 5.50 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.885.50 5.50 6.25 6.25

58.02

転倒:  -3.00

12 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 17 82.15 33.89 51.26 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.68 1.12-4 -4 -4 -3

3 3Lz 5.90 -1.92 3.98-3 -3 -3 -4

4 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.46 3.062 2 2 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.17 2.13-1 0 -1 -1

7 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.27 6.99-1 -1 0 0

8 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -2 -2 -2

9 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.65 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

43.18 33.89

Skating Skills 2.00 5.565.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.004.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.944.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.134.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.004.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

51.26

転倒:  -3.00
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13 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 14 75.67 27.29 50.38 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 2 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 2 1

5 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.04 1.46-1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 2 1 1

7 3T+2T 5.50 -0.95 4.55-2 -2 -3 -2

8 1Lz+1Eu+2S 2.64 X -0.07 2.57-1 0 1 -2

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5

10 1A 1.21 X -0.19 1.02-2 -1 -1 -3

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 0 1 1

31.85 27.29

Skating Skills 2.00 5.445.25 5.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.754.25 4.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.884.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.064.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.064.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

50.38

転倒:  -2.00

14 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 3 72.95 33.81 39.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.11 5.39-1 -1 1 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.150 0 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

6 3T 4.20 0.32 4.520 1 2 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S< < 5.32 X -1.07 4.25-3 -5 -3 -2

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.53 1.78-2 -3 -2 -3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

10 2Lo+1T 2.31 X -0.34 1.97-3 -3 0 -2

11 FCSp1 1.90 -0.05 1.850 0 -1 0

35.24 33.81

Skating Skills 2.00 4.194.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.813.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.883.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.944.00 4.25 3.50 4.00

39.14
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15 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 72.72 32.08 40.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.41 5.511 1 2 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.49 3.291 2 2 2

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 0 1 1

6 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 0 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.041 1 2 1

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -3 -3 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

10 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.32 3.42-2 -2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1

31.02 32.08

Skating Skills 2.00 4.314.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.883.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.003.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.133.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.003.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

40.64

16 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 1 71.41 35.65 35.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.86 2.58-2 -2 -4 -2

3 3S+REP 3.01 -1.29 1.72-3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.61 2.89-1 -2 -3 -1

5 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 -0.17 5.43-2 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.40 1.90-3 -1 -2 -1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.11 4.730 0 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.710 0 1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.05 2.030 0 1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-2 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 1 0 0

38.88 35.65

Skating Skills 2.00 3.813.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.383.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.25 4.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.503.25 4.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.693.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

35.76
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17 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋短附高スケート部 9 70.99 31.59 41.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F 5.30 0.27 5.570 1 2 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 -1.47 3.43-4 -3 -2 -3

6 3Lz!+REP ! 4.13 -0.74 3.39-1 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.12 2.370 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 1 0

9 2Lo+SEQ+2T* * 1.50 X -0.81 0.69-5 -5 -5 -4

10 3F!+REP ! 4.08 X -0.80 3.28-3 -2 1 -2

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.230 1 1 1

39.26 31.59

Skating Skills 2.00 4.694.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.883.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.003.50 4.00 4.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.003.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.133.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

41.40

転倒:  -2.00

18 國  中  敬  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上野芝スケートクラブ 13 68.73 26.97 43.76 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+2T e 6.02 -1.89 4.13-3 -5 -4 -4

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-1 -2 -2 -2

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.14 2.66-1 0 -1 0

5 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.10 1.980 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.43 2.27-4 -4 -4 -5

10 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.150 0 1 1

35.14 26.97

Skating Skills 2.00 4.814.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.133.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.253.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.383.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.314.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

43.76

転倒:  -2.00
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19 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 4 67.14 32.50 36.64 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.14 2.940 1 0 1

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.21 5.710 1 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1

8 3T 4.62 X 0.21 4.830 1 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.05 1.75-1 0 0 0

10 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.13 3.72-1 -1 -1 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 0 1 1

35.32 32.50

Skating Skills 2.00 3.883.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.563.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.693.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.503.25 3.75 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.693.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

36.64

転倒:  -2.00

20 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 7 65.48 29.84 38.64 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-1 -3 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.11 5.710 0 1 0

6 3S 4.73 X 0.11 4.840 0 1 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.28 1.32-2 -2 0 -3

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 0 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.19 1.31-1 -1 -2 -1

36.86 29.84

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.753.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.633.25 4.00 4.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.753.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.943.75 4.25 4.25 3.50

38.64

転倒:  -3.00
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21 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 63.68 24.28 41.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<<! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.11 4.010 0 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.65 3.252 2 3 3

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -3 -3

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.66 2.24-1 -4 -3 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 0 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.960 0 1 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 -2 0 0

11 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-2 -1 -2 -1

26.59 24.28

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.883.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.003.75 4.00 4.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.194.00 4.00 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.384.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

41.40

転倒:  -2.00

22 森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都両洋高校 12 61.40 20.26 44.14 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.52 4.22-2 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.68 3.682 1 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1

6 3T<<+REP << 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.45 0.83-3 -3 -4 -4

9 1A 1.21 X -0.08 1.13-1 0 -1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.05 2.030 0 1 0

11 CoSp2 2.00 -0.90 1.10-4 -5 -5 -4

25.45 20.26

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.50 4.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.313.75 4.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.193.50 3.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.443.75 4.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.383.50 4.00 4.75 5.25

44.14

転倒:  -3.00
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23 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 2 60.78 23.14 39.64 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.52 4.22-2 -2 -1 -1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.06 2.310 0 1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.150 0 1 0

6 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.10-1 -2 0 -1

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo<< << 4.29 X -0.89 3.40-4 -5 -4 -4

8 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.40 1.18-2 -3 -3 -3

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 -1

10 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.581 1 1 -1

11 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

27.17 23.14

Skating Skills 2.00 3.944.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.633.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.064.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.194.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

39.64

転倒:  -2.00

24 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 5 57.43 23.29 36.14 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.83 2.47-4 -5 -4 -4

2 3S+REP 3.01 -2.15 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 2A+2T 4.60 -0.17 4.43-1 -1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.19 1.31-2 -1 -1 -1

7 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 0 -1 -1

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.13 3.72-1 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

29.67 23.29

Skating Skills 2.00 3.943.75 4.00 4.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.443.25 3.50 4.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.503.25 3.75 4.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.633.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.563.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

36.14

転倒:  -2.00
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